
KITCHEN

LIVING

DINING

5300

5
7
0
0

3000 3654451000365

FAMILY LIVING

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

NEW BI-FOLDING

DOORS

NEW WINDOW  TO

MATCH EXISTING

ALL PROPOSED

MATERIALS TO

MATCH EXISTING

TOTAL GROSS

INTERNAL AREA OF

EXTENSION AT

GROUND FLOOR

LEVEL = 29.5 m²

2
8
2
5

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION

ALL PROPOSED

MATERIALS TO

MATCH EXISTING

2
8
2

5

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION

ALL PROPOSED

MATERIALS TO

MATCH EXISTING

2
8

2
5

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION

ALL PROPOSED

MATERIALS TO

MATCH EXISTING

1

9

1

1

9

1

8

5

7

6

5

9

9

architecture + planning

w w w . a d a p t c o n s u l t a n t s . c o . u k

This drawing was prepared for the purposes indicated below and is to be read as preliminary unless otherwise stated. Adapt Consultants Ltd and is issued on the terms that it will not be reproduced or copied in whole or any part nor will any information be furnished from it without their consent. Adapt Consultants Ltd accepts no liability for the unauthorized use of

drawings .Building Notice Should Be Served To The Building Control Before The Commencement Of Any Building Works.Please Note That Before Building Works Commences It Is the Responsibility of Builder Or Owner To Serve Party Wall Notices To All Neighbours. All Dimensions are in mm .Follow the written dimensions only and do not scale from the drawings . No work

to be carried out prior to the approval of the drawings under the Town & Country Planning acts and Building regulation
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